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DBS Group
United Overseas Bank
OCBC Bank
Genting Singapore
Shangri-La HKD
SATS
Singapore Airlines
CapitaCommercial Trust
Cosco
Venture Corp

Biggest monthly gainers

4230.5
2641

2306.6
1351.5
1080.3
662.8

564
561

481.4
436.8

GAIN (S$M)

Biggest monthly losers

-2149.1

-1728.9
-1252.9

-775.8
-754.8

-687
-599

-466.5
-447.4
-376.6

LOSS (S$M)

Jardine Matheson
Holdings USD
Wilmar International
Jardine Strategic 
Holdings USD
Prudential USD
City Developments
ST Engineering
CapitaLand
DairyFarm USD
Sembcorp Industries
Thai Beverage

Finance
Commerce
Properties

Transport/Storage/
Comms

Manufacturing
Services

Reits
Multi Ind

Hotels/Restaurants
Agriculture
Electricity/
Gas/Water

Construction
Mining/Quarry

269.44
175.07
131.86
105.73

98.5
81.73
59.91
46.74
20.55
10.06
8.99

5.55
2.33

MARKET
CAP (S$B)

By industry

No of companies
Total (S$b)
STI market 
cap (S$b)

Mainboard 
market cap (S$b)

Catalist 
market cap (S$b)

Billion dollar club 
market cap (S$b)

Billion number 
club members

748
1,016.47

601.9

1,003.83

12.60

920.00

110

3
0.20%
0.70%

0.20%

3.30%

-0.05%

-4

NOV 2017
MONTHLY
CHANGE

Highlights

Prudential USD
Jardine Strategic 
Holdings USD
DBS Group
Jardine Matheson 
Holdings USD
Singtel
OCBC Bank
United Overseas Bank
Thai Beverage
Hongkong Land USD
Wilmar International

83.67
62.73

62.64
61.89

60.91
52.21
43.79
24.23
23.15
19.98

MARKET CAP
(S$B)

Biggest stocks


