

Nov market cap

Highlights

	NOV 2017	MONTHLY CHANGE
No of companies	748	3
Total (S\$b)	1,016.47	0.20%
STI market cap (S\$b)	601.9	0.70%
Mainboard market cap (S\$b)	1,003.83	0.20%
Catalist market cap (S\$b)	12.60	3.30%
Billion dollar club market cap (S\$b)	920.00	-0.05%
Billion number club members	110	-4

By industry

	MARKET CAP (S\$b)
Finance	269.44
Commerce	175.07
Properties	131.86
Transport/Storage/Comms	105.73
Manufacturing	98.5
Services	81.73
Reits	59.91
Multi Ind	46.74
Hotels/Restaurants	20.55
Agriculture	10.06
Electricity/Gas/Water	8.99
Construction	5.55
Mining/Quarry	2.33

Biggest stocks

	MARKET CAP (S\$b)
Prudential USD	83.67
Jardine Strategic Holdings USD	62.73
DBS Group	62.64
Jardine Matheson Holdings USD	61.89
Singtel	60.91
OCBC Bank	52.21
United Overseas Bank	43.79
Thai Beverage	24.23
Hongkong Land USD	23.15
Wilmar International	19.98

Biggest monthly gainers

	GAIN (S\$m)
DBS Group	4230.5
United Overseas Bank	2641
OCBC Bank	2306.6
Genting Singapore	1351.5
Shangri-La HKD	1080.3
SATS	662.8
Singapore Airlines	564
CapitaCommercial Trust	561
Cosco	481.4
Venture Corp	436.8

Biggest monthly losers

	LOSS (S\$m)
Jardine Matheson Holdings USD	-2149.1
Wilmar International	-1728.9
Jardine Strategic Holdings USD	-1252.9
Prudential USD	-775.8
City Developments	-754.8
ST Engineering	-687
CapitaLand	-599
DairyFarm USD	-466.5
Sembcorp Industries	-447.4
Thai Beverage	-376.6